DESAFIO BROU BRUTO DE MTB - COSTA RICA 2018

Relatério Geral - PRO - Todos - SUB 30 MASCULINO

Coloc.

1

10

Numero

18

11

17

19
13

12

20

15

Nome

KAUA DE LIMA TRUGILIO

FABIO JUNIO DE ASSIS GUIMARAES

ALEX FERREIRA MUNIZ

JOSE LEDESVAN PEREIRA DOS
SANTOS

LUIS FERNANDO LIMA
HENRIQUE DA COSTA TAVARES
COSTA

FELIPE BAIONI

ARY MARCOS

LUIZ HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
PITALUGA

ISRAEL PORTO

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.

MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099

MO0099

M0099
M0099

MO0099

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

BIKE TERRITORY | RBM
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

OSQUEBRAPERNAS
VALBIKE

SHOPPING DA MODA
JACIARA MT

BQM TEAM
REGGAE POWER BIKE

RBC - RIBAS DO RIO
PARDO

NAVIBIKERS
BAND BIKERS

REAL PAX SANTA RITA

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo

00:02:22

00:02:34
00:02:43
00:02:57

00:03:00
00:03:01

00:03:40

00:03:59

00:04:20

00:04:20

Vel. Tempo
25,30 02:05:41
23,43 02:15:42
22,12 02:23:47
20,37 02:36:07
19,98 02:39:08
19,94 02:39:31
16,33 03:14:44
15,09 03:30:44
13,86 03:49:26
13,83 03:49:57
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